School District #81 (Fort Nelson) — Policy Manual

Curriculum, Instruction and Student Services

Section 6000

6000

6210
6220
6230
6240
6241
6250

6300
6320
6330
6340
6400

6410

Curriculum and Instruction

Board/Authority Authorized (BAA) Courses
Field Trips

Career Preparation Programs

Challenge and Equivalency

Independent Directed Study

Repair of Private Vehicles/Automotive Shop

Instructional Resources

Library Program

Student Fees and Deposits
Acceptable Use of Electronic Devices

Student Services

Student Support Services

12/09/14
05/24/08
05/24/16
01/26/99
06/02/97
09/18/07

05/24/88
10/27/98
06/03/08

05/25/93

Revision Date
(mm/dd/yy)

03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18

03/01/18
03/01/18
03/01/18

03/01/18




