Curriculum, Instruction and Student Services

Section 6000

6000	Curriculum and Instruction		Revision Date (mm/dd/yy)
6210	Board/Authority Authorized (BAA) Courses	12/09/14	03/01/18
6220	Field Trips	05/24/08	03/01/18
6230	Career Preparation Programs	05/24/16	03/01/18
6240	Challenge and Equivalency	01/26/99	03/01/18
6241	Independent Directed Study	06/02/97	03/01/18
6250	Repair of Private Vehicles/Automotive Shop	09/18/07	03/01/18
6300	Instructional Resources		
6320	Library Program	05/24/88	03/01/18
6330	Student Fees and Deposits	10/27/98	03/01/18
6340	Acceptable Use of Electronic Devices	06/03/08	03/01/18
6400	Student Services		
6410	Student Support Services	05/25/93	03/01/18